
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

11-02-2025
La Tribuna
La Tribuna
Noticia general
Fuego llegó las de Vecino relató lo ocurrido por incendio forestal en Mulchén

4
370,3
$ 625.129

3.600
14.800

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

11-02-2025
La Tribuna
La Tribuna
Noticia general
Fuego llegó las de Vecino relató lo ocurrido por incendio forestal en Mulchén

5
118,6
$ 200.117

3.600
14.800

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

11-02-2025
La Tribuna
La Tribuna
Noticia general
Fuego llegó las de Vecino relató lo ocurrido por incendio forestal en Mulchén

6
188,5
$ 318.113

3.600
14.800

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


